## REGULAR MEETING

City of Anthony, NM Planning and Zoning Commission City of Anthony Board of Trustees Municipal Building / 820 Hwy 478 Anthony, NM 88021

> Wednesday, July 11<sup>th</sup>, 2018 6:30 P.M.

## **AGENDA**

CALL TO ORDER by Chair	rwoman Janny Brumlow	
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANC	CE led by Mrs. Janny Brumlow	
ROLL CALL	Present: Commissioner Jose Terrones Commissioner Andres Borunda Commissioner Barbara Cameron Commissioner Sarah Holguin Chairwoman Janny Brumlow Quorum established	YES NO
APPROVAL OF AGENDA  1ST motion:	ORDER  2 <sup>ND</sup> motion:	AIF
ITEMS FROM THE FLOO		
APPROVAL OF MINUTES June 27 <sup>th</sup> , 2018 Re		
	N nudia Solis, of 324 Kalar, Anthony, NM; seeking ment and Design Ordinance for the City of Antl	
ADJOURNMENT 1ST motion:		AIF
STED: 07/06/2018 y of Anthony Municipal Complex Paso Electric Company thony Library thony Post Office ior Citizens Center thony Water & Sanitation District w.cityofanthonynm.com , hereby cei		Filed in the office of the City of this 60 day of July 2018  Velma Navarrete City Clerk he above in the above six public places.
1. Mr. Mario and Mrs. Cla 1. Workshop on Developm  ADJOURNMENT  1 ST motion:  STED: 07/06/2018  y of Anthony Municipal Complex Paso Electric Company thony Library thony Post Office ior Citizens Center thony Water & Sanitation District w.cityofanthonynm.com	on audia Solis, of 324 Kalar, Anthony, NM; seeking ment and Design Ordinance for the City of Anthony  2 <sup>ND</sup> motion:	AIF  Filed in the office of the City of this 6th day of July 2018  Velma Navarrete City Clerk

Anthony Water & Sanitation District.